Data and specifications subject to change without notice
Type
Order Number
Project Name
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
FLARE WALL WASH
MR-16 GX10-CMH Trim
2-182 Flare Wall Wash
HOUSING
Note:
2610
The die cast aluminum Flare Wall Wash trim is designed with a strategically
placed reflector and lens that optimizes uniform vertical illumination. It is ideal
for wall wash or grazing applications.
2" trim aperture
Black center offers excellent glare control
Ideal spacing is approximately 2 1/2 feet on center with a 2-foot setback.
Lamp holder accepts up to 1 lens accessory
Designed for 20W and 39W Ceramic Metal Halide MR16 GX10 lamps
(constant color CMH technology)
See Low Voltage Trim Spec Sheet for Low Voltage options.
Application: Ideal for washing walls retail spaces, museums or any commercial
application.
�
�
�
�
�
�
5 Year
Warra
nty
FINISH
01 - White
04 - Black
05 - Matte Silver
11- Matte Nickel
1) Contact factory for availability
120
277
347
1
2-030-R-20W GX10-CMH
2-030-R-39W GX10-CMH
2-060-F-20W GX10-CMH
2-060-F-39W GX10-CMH
2-060-F-C/P-20W GX10-CMH
2-060-F-C/P-39W GX10-CMH
2-100-C/H-20W GX10-CMH
2-100-C/H-39W GX10-CMH
RECESSED
LUMINAIRE
COLLECTION
4"
Ø 5"
TRIMVOLTAGE
Rev. 3 Dec 24, ‘09